
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 3, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL 33328)

All College Coaches are invited to attend

    Florida United
U19 (2004/05)

Jeff Ayum
Coach

jeff.ayum@flunited.com

Sharolta Nonen
College Program Director
sharolta.nonen@flunited.com

#
86

Anna Flores-Mattson
anna.sofia.f@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.92 Height: 5’1

LW
RW

#
88

Kennedy Kelly 
kennedyk4402@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’5

CB
RB

#
91

Alexandra Moscoso
lexie.soccer@360realteam.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.7 Height: 5’5

RB
CDM

#
96

Kayla Kreisler 
kkreisler14@icloud.com

C/O: 2024 GPA:4.8 Height: 5’0

CM

#
79

Romiana Witek
rona@tropicsurvival.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.9 Height: 5’11

CF

#
93

Cariana Pou
lovecarip@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA: 4.9 Height: 5’11

CB
RB

#
81

Lauren Afong 
afongmia3@att.net

C/O: 2024 GPA:4.6 Height: 5'4

#
84

Lynnae Varkala
varkala422@gmail.com

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.2 Height: 5’4

#
78

Mariana Ardila
mardila1202@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.2 Height: 5’3

CM

#
85

Alyson Wetzel
alysonsoccer13@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.5 Height: 5’1

CB
RB

LW CB



#
82

Daniela Ponce
daniela.adponce@icloud.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.3 Height: 5’3

CM

#
73

C/O: 2025 GPA:4.58 Height: 5’8

RB
CB

#

94

Halli Scharinger
halli.scharinger@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:3.7 Height: 5’4

RW

#
87

Lea Valdez
leavsoccer17@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.2 Height: 5’0

RD

#
77

Paula Garcia 
paulagarcia.s2024@gmail.com

C/O: 2024 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’7

RB
LB

#
80

Sydney Millwood
sydneyomillwood@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.7 Height: 5’7

FD
RW

#83

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.8 Height: 5’3

#
71

Isabella Mendez
isabellamendez@outlook.com

C/O: 2025 GPA:4.4 Height: 5’3

CAM
CDM

#
99

Alysa Marquez
cmarquez@sbulk.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:4.2 Height: 5’3

#
98

Leah Kemp 
leahk2023@gmail.com

C/O: 2023 GPA:3.1 Height: 5’6

GK

#
79

C/O: 2024 GPA:3.2 Height: 5’4

RF
LF

#
45

C/O: 2025 GPA:3.6 Height: 5’3

RB
CB

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 3, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Mila Erb
milaerb@gmail.com

Yasmine Centeno
yasminecenteno07@gmail.com

LW
RW

Julianna Nelson
chrisnelson26@icloud.com

Adriana Lopez
adrithedozer7@gmail.com




